Grantees

Hale .

do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do

do

do

&e
&c
&e

&c

Index to Deeds, Etc., Rockingham County, Virginia.

GIVEN NAMKS
ABRCDHVFGH

§Henry

iHenry

iDaniel

iHenry

éhenry

G s

:H C

HC

iAnnie M

!H C Lodge Tr
%H C Lodge Tr
LR

EH C

DM

Charles A

GIVEN NAMKS |
I JKLMNO

|

" Susannah

GIVKN NAMKS
PORSTUVWNXYZ

Grantors

Simmers Christisn &c

IBryan Allen C & wife

Garber Abrshasm & wife

Shoup H L & wife

- Bowman Ben jemin &c
:Will William A & wife
 Floyd M F & wife

' Rhodes Oliver L & wife
;Miller J M Tr & wife
- Brookins Simeon
;Dechert D O Spl Comr
“Arey William J & wife

- Judy Samuel & wife

Proctor C C & wife

¥right Mary C

Book !

(Grantees.

Yaere
; Page

|
1
|

2 288

2
)
11
15
38
41

54

54
58

64

72
74
75-
76

290

;422

H

| 553 |

¢

138 |

445

422

45

320

125 .

58

579

1 628 |

237

392

Kind of

Instrument

B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B

B R g R R R R R R R R R
v 0 on nm v n v v »m o w n »nu n n n

1

Date of

Recordation

;Jul

Jul

Mar

- Apr

H Ma-y'

. Oct

‘Sep

. Mar

- May

i ‘Mar

iAug

Jun
Apr
Jul
Feb

11
11
)
17
20
24
4
7
23

1l
20
27
18

1867i
1867
1868
1875
1878

1890
1801
1896

1896
1895§
1900
1904{
1905

1905
1906



Index to Deeds, Etc., Rockingham County, Virginia. Grantees.
NN =T
Hale 'Daniel M Fraley Joanna & 77 176 B & S Apr 18 1906
do | J Newton Hale Daniel's heirs 80 339 B &S  Aug 9 1907
do Arthur W Tr Hale D M & wife 82 373 D of Tr Apr 8 1908
do | J Newton Byerly J R & wife 83 391 B&S Aug 17 1908
do | J Newton Showalter Jacob D & 83 392 B &S  Aug 17 1908
do %H c Tr Foley A B & wife 88 193 D of Tr Jan 26 1910
do H c Sprinkel Sallie C 80 28 B &S Mar 31 1910 |
do & H C Farhart Elizabeth A &¢ 89 387 B & S  Jun 25 1910
do HC Cook W G & wife 89 388 B &S  Jun 25 1910



