

Index to Deeds, Etc., Rockingham County, Virginia.

Grantees.

Grantees	GIVEN NAMES A B C D E F G H				GIVEN NAMES I J K L M N O					GIVEN NAMES P Q R S T U V W X Y Z					Grantors	Book	Page	Kind of Instrument	Date of Recordation			
Hale	Henry														Simmers Christian &c	2	288	B & S	Jul 11 1867			
do	Henry														Bryan Allen C & wife	2	290	B & S	Jul 11 1867			
do	Daniel									Susannah					Garber Abraham & wife	3	422	B & S	Mar 3 1868			
do	Henry														Shoup H L & wife	11	553	B & S	Apr 17 1875			
do	Henry														Bowman Benjamin &c	15	138	B & S	May 20 1878			
do	G S														Will William A & wife	38	445	B & S	Oct 24 1890			
do	H C														Floyd M F & wife	41	422	B & S	Sep 4 1891			
do	&c	H C													Rhodes Oliver L & wife	54	45	B & S	Mar 7 1896			
do	&c	Annie M													Miller J M Tr & wife	54	320	B & S	May 23 1896			
do	&c	H C	Lodge		Tr													Brookins Simeon	58	125	B & S	Mar 5 1895
do	&c	H C	Lodge		Tr													Dechert D O Spl Comr	64	58	B & S	Aug 11 1900
do	H C														Arey William J & wife	72	579	B & S	Jun 20 1904			
do	H C														Judy Samuel & wife	74	528	B & S	Apr 27 1905			
do	D M														Proctor C C & wife	75-	237	B & S	Jul 18 1905			
do	Charles A														Wright Mary C	76	392	B & S	Feb 1 1906			

Index to Deeds, Etc., Rockingham County, Virginia.

Grantees.

Grantees	GIVEN NAMES								Grantors	Book	Page	Kind of Instrument	Date of Recordation												
	A	B	C	D	E	F	G	H						I	J	K	L	M	N	O	P	Q	R	S	T
Hale	Daniel M								Fraley Joanna &c	77	176	B & S	Apr 18 1906												
do									J Newton	Hale Daniel's heirs	80	339	B & S	Aug 9 1907											
do	Arthur W				Tr				Hale D M & wife	82	373	D of Tr	Apr 8 1908												
do									J Newton	Byerly J R & wife	83	391	B & S	Aug 17 1908											
do									J Newton	Showalter Jacob D &c	83	392	B & S	Aug 17 1908											
do	H C								Tr	Foley A B & wife	88	193	D of Tr	Jan 26 1910											
do	H C								Sprinkel Sallie C	89	28	B & S	Mar 31 1910												
do	&c	H C							Earhart Elizabeth A &c	89	387	B & S	Jun 25 1910												
do	H C								Cook W G & wife	89	388	B & S	Jun 25 1910												